Promodis (/3

Chandelle de relevage adaptable
Deutz

Référence : PIBEP003470

Détails

Chandelle de relevage adaptable Deutz
Référence origine : 04314513, 4314513AM/AH, 4314513AMAH

Référence origine : 04314513, 4314513AM/AH, 4314513AMAH

B (mm)

D (mm)

E (mm)

L1 (mm)

A (mm)

Types de produits
L min. (mm)

L max. (mm)

C1 (mm)

C2 (mm)

M

37.2

22.8

20

115

19.8

Tirant de relevage
590

735

240

235

M27 x 3.0
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